
GOLD SETTLEMENT ^ D 

B-812 

Federal Balance l a s t D a l l y S e t t l e m e n t s Transfers for Government Account Reserve statement Transit Clearings 1 F. R. Note Clearings Transfers for Government Account 
Bank Nov. 14, 1934 Debits Credits | Debits Credits Debits Credits 

Boston 
New York 
Philadelphia 
Cleveland 
Richmond 
Atlanta 
Chicago 
S t . Louis 
Minneapolis 
Kansas City 
Dallas 
San Francisco 

To ta l 

$ 70,029 
835.810 

50,997 
101,031 
41,677 
31,822 

241,091 
57,497 
30,577 
66,437 
49,613 
88.613 

1,665,200 

,992.83 
,568.77 
,773.89 
,410.58 
,580.59 
,575.35 
,349.51 
,760.40 
,258.84 
,161.3s 
,557.39 
,639.81 

476,128,659.68 
135,822,715.38 
137,196,705.71 
129,129,734.56 
73,988,710.98 

258,345,251.37 
112,459,298.06 
46 ,049 ,922.73 

107,020,623.83 
68,632,303.66 
72,781,114.15 

117,803,626.63 $ 811,000.00 
577,890,173.16 2,917,600.00 
127,150,597.19 1,252,900.00 
130,212,998.74 1,276,300.00 
122,465,510.78 873,800.00 

65,550,563.29 357,300.00 
251,287,234.31 1,655,100.00 
100,095,332 .84 910,000.00 

37,805,742.39 635,600.00 
27,912,369.99 495,100.00 
64,695,146.91 287,900.00 
53,969,411.80 371,700.00 

947,400.00 
1,686,600.00 
1,431,200.00 
1,293,000.00 

334,500.00 
1,119,100.00 
2,534,500.00 

362,700.00 
646,200.00 
624,000.00 
316,200.00 
548,900.00 

20,000,000.00 
2 ,000,000.00 

1,000,000.00 
2 ,000,000.00 

3,000,000.00 
1,000,000.00 
1,000,000.00 

6,000,000.00 
7,000,000.00 
3,000,000.00 
6,000,000.00 

,629.34 1,736,843,708.03 1,736 ,843 ,708.03 i i , s 4 4 , 3 0 0 . 0 0 11,844,300.00 27,000,000.00 27,000,000.00 

Federal Balance in fund at Net l o s s or gain through 
Reserve Withdrawals Deposits c lose of "business Transit Clearings Combined clearings and transfers 

Bank Nov. 21, 1934 Loss ) Gain Loss I Gain 
$ 

3 ,000,000.00 
1,000,000.00 

15,000,000.00 
5,000,000.00 
7,000,000.00 
3,000,000.00 

1 

2,000,000.00 

5,000 
8,000 
3,500 
3,000 
1,000 
4,ooo 

,000.00 
,000.00 
,000.00 
,000.00 
,000.00 
,000.00 

8,672 
6,983 
6,664 
8,438 
7,058 

1 2»363 
8,244 

19,108 
3,937 

18,811 

,118.19 
,706.97 
,223.78 
,147.69 
,017.06 
,965.22 
,180.34 
,253.84 
,156.75 
,702.35 

101,761,513.48 80,530,513.4s 
Boston 
Mew York 
Philadelphia 
Cleveland 
Richmond 
Atlanta 
Chicago 
S t . Louis 
Minneapolis 
Kansas City-
Dallas . 
San Francisco 

Total 6 ,000,000.00 54,500,000.00 1,713,700,629.34 101,761,513.4s 101,761,513.4s 80,530,513.4s so ,530,513.4s 
FEDERAL RESERVE BOARD 

DIVISI01T OF BANK OPERATIONS 

931,341,082.25 
45,503,955.70 

101,054,403.61 
37,474,056.81 
22,146,227.66 

239,912,732.45 
52,586,495.18 
29,843,678.50 
57,457,807.54 
49,704,700 .64 
79,979,137.46 

$ 3 ,343,641.29 

7,493,818.19 
5 ,967,006.97 
7 ,203,523.72 
9 .676,347.69 
6 ,178,617.06 

12,911,265.22 
2 ,233,580.34 

11,979,353.84 
90s . s56 .75 

12,634,502.35 
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FEDERAL RESERVE ASSETS' FU1TD i < V ^ 

Summary of transact ions for ?eek ending 1 rovember 21, 1934 MtU 

Federal 
Reserve 

Agent a t 

Balance l a s t 
statement 

ITov. 14, 1934 

Withdrawals 
(Transfers 

to "banlr) 

Deposits 
(Transfers 
from bank) 

Balance a t 
c l o s e of 
bus iness 

Foveraber 21, 193^ 

Boston $ 294,117,080.00 $ $ $ 294,117,080.00 

ITew York 521,491,000.00 —— — * 5S1,491,000.00 

Phi lade lphia 147,350,000.00 5 ,000 ,000 .00 3 ,000 ,000 .00 145,350,000.00 

Cleveland 182,215.S05.78 — 1 ,000 ,000 .00 183,215,505.7C 

Richmond 153,340,000.00 3 ,000 ,000 .00 — 150,340 ,000.00 

Atlanta 71 ,685,000.00 — — 71 ,685 ,000 .00 

Chicago 498,395,000.00 — — 498,395 ,000 .00 

S t . Louis 140,532,130.00 3 ,000,000.00 — — 134,632,130.00 

Minneapolis 108,500,000.00 — 2 ,000 ,000 .00 110,500,000.00 

Kansas City 106,750,000.00 — — 106,750,000 .00 

Dal las S i ,S75 .000 .00 — — 61 ,675 ,000 .00 

San Francisco 202,262,550,00 — — 202,262,550.00 

TOTAL 2 ,543 ,413 ,555 .73 14 ,000,000.00 6 ,000 ,000 .00 2 ,540 ,413 ,565 .7 s 
FEDERAL RESERVE BOARD 

DIVISI01I OF 3A2TK OPERATIONS 
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